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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSidN
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL B INVALID L L
INGASE OF ANY ALTERATION et s
% PlabAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA

To: Plant protection organisation of UK Date of Inspection:  ps.0ct-15

Diescription of consignment/smics i ¢

Name and address of exporber A
SALENA INTERNATIONAL 6, WALTER ROAD, SUTRAPUR, DHAKA-1100.

AGALITA A 8 oam ~ BANGLADESH. g oy ST
Declared name and address of consignee: : o, _ iy
CNAE enenea W ¢ e BANGLA PORT, UNIT- 9, 201, COVENTRY ROAD, SMALLHEATH, B-10,

' _ o ORANR fd il 1 _
Number and description of packages:
ST ey @ e 300 CARTONS
Distinguishing mark
T f5m Kl
Place of origin:
Beoae W BANGLADESH
Declared means of conveyance:
fes «fFEea @ BY AIR
Declared point of entry:
(TS &0 T LONDON, U.K

IS ez A @ s 1000(ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.
Botanical name of plant;
Tfama tamifees SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE
This is to certify that the plants, plant predy s or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropriate procedurs = . are considsred to be free from quarantine pesis and
practically free from other injurious pests ar that they are considered to conform with the current

Phytosanitary regulation of the importing cou ry/ a5 == 37 Wirere o, Sfafs w, e w0 @ s

fafs gy Ay «AfeT 6 ARy o EREE WA TIURSEE S Wewe o @ @rEER 9% Tl
farafee 23 ¥ag BT WV (e 8RR B vy s Rl Ry o o R

Disinfestation or/an  Disinfection/(TF{s ww)/age @Ay ¢

Date/sfas/ Treatment/ &S 1oy 3 NILL

~ Chemical (active ingredient) FPTF &3 (/&% W) 5 NILL

Duration and temperature/f5fssm & Sl : NILL VA [ ]D F

Bl O B2 0 et a0 e

Concentration/ i § ; NILL W]THIN /b F ”m H}\!J
S e i N o

Additional information/Sfefi® e 3 NILL b R.S

Additional declaration/fsfi% cemad 3
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3 Name of authorisehoffiestine Patholog
“Issue ' tine SLatinn
Date of Issue : S vserss 2 g Fd 5 gwg.ntoouafanum i

m wifas - 05-Oct-15 - Bangladesh
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0208085

English Name

1 Bottle Gourd

2 Ash Gourd

3 Arum L

4 Taro

5 Stolon of Colocasia

6 Pointed Gourd

7 Green Papaya

8 Pumpkin

9 Plantain
10 Banéna Flower
11 Stem of Banana
12 Cucumber

13 Cabbage

Date:- 05-Oct-15

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasé hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp
Musa sp
Cueumis sativus
Brassica oleracea
Total

wvia

Quantity (Kgs)
150
100
50
150
50
50
150
150
25
25
25
50
25
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